
Name Nickname Flight # Email

Bartlett, Richard Dick dick@alphaappraisal.net

Barra, Vincent

Benz, Robert C. 2819 rcjbenz@cox.net 

Berdock, Donald O

Bergeron, Joseph Jr. Joe 4488 jandcb07@cox.net 

Brillon, Joseph E Joe N-117 carollb08@gmail.com 

Cushman, Bruce F. 4628 bcushman1@verizon.net 

Dalton, Robert K. Bob 2307 rkdmad@aol.com 

D'Amario, Robert A. Bob 4446 cdama3927@aol.com 

Delmonico, Carmine Del 1656 del2195@cox.net 

Diner, Robert Bob 1497 susan515@cox.net 

Doris, Joseph B. Joe 2696 housebluemine@yahoo.com 

Doubleday, John Skip jrd193@aol.com 

Eastman, John C. II 4624

Epaminode, Al belforty@yahoo.com 

Emst, William

Ferriera, Robert ferreira54@aol.com 

Fonseca, Anthony Tony 4721 kmfonseca@verizon.net 

Fox, Leo H. N-112 leohfoxcpa@cox.net 

Gauvin, Leonard Len none

Giampietro, Thomas

Gray, Alton B Jr. Mac

Hagan, Bill wjhmh2@aol.com 

Hogberg, Daniel J. Dan 2052 djhog44157@aol.com 

Hutchison, Robert Hutch tophutch@verizon.net 

Kreysaig, Bob rkreyssig@verizon.net 

Lacroix, Joseph Bob

Lamoray, Joseph Joe 2992 none

Major, George

Malonson, Michael 3821 m2roro@aol.com 

Martins, Antero L. Ted kwvausaf1955@gmail.com 

McMann,  Donald

Meunier, Leo Frenchy 3915 leowmeu@yahoo.com 

Meo, Frank

Miner, William Bill wminer43@hotmail.com 

O'Brien, James, L. "OB" jjobrien1950@cox.net 

Peckham, William H. dottylou7@fullchannel.net 

Poitras, Henry, J. hankri33@cox.net 

Poitras, Robert 4272

Polselli, A. Chris Chris pochris57@yahoo.com 

Potter, John F. jfep34@cox.net 

Ratte, Gerry

Selinker, Larry Is110@nyu.edu 

Sherblum, Carl A. carlsherblum@verizon.net 
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Name Nickname Flight # Email

Sampson Air Force Base Veterans Association - RI Squadron

Sherblum, Carl A. Bud 2750 cama2957@mygait.com 

Simone, Roger L. brs5@cox.net 

Sousa, Donald J. 4446

Tetreault, Paul ptetreault01@snet.net 

Vermon, Raymond Ray 1029 rgvernon37@aol.com 

Walsh, Charles Charlie walshcr@aol.com 

Zaidman, Sherwin rhosher@cox.net 

UPDATED: June 24, 2015
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